
E. info@surgicalholdings.co.uk       T. +44 (0)1702 602050       surgicalholdings.co.uk

Proud to be a family-run British company

Promoting education; 
sharing knowledge and 

o� ering training opportunities

Hip Instruments
Catalogue
Version 2



Contents

How To Pay
30 days credit is available (subject to status 
checks) or we accept Visa, Mastercard, Amex 
cards and cheque payments.

1

2

3

Choose your desired product from our 
extensive range or send your detailed tray 
list to us and we’ll do the work.

Email info@surgicalholdings.co.uk or call 
+44 (0)1702 602050 with the product 
codes and we will provide you with a quote.

Upon approval of the quote we will process 
your order. 

How To Order

30DAYS
CREDIT

We have over 50 years of knowledge and 
experience in our workshop. Our team of 
highly skilled technicians undertake a minimum 
apprenticeship of 5 years and are trained to 
manufacture instruments, rather than just repair 
them. This gives us 360 degree understanding 
of the challenge and the importance of correctly 
functioning medical devices.

We care immensely about the work we do, never 
forgetting that instruments we create and repair are 
responsible for saving lives.

We insist on controlling the quality of every item 
we manufacture, from the materials used to the 
rigorous procedures we apply to testing. Our range 
of supporting products are serviced and repaired 
in-house, ensuring we are always able to exceed our 
customers’ expectations.

Customers can receive training, participate in factory 
visits or simply call their local representative for 
guidance with instrumentation or management. 

Skill-sharing has been at the heart of our 
business for four generations and we 
frequently arrange workshops and attend 
events at which we can educate others.

We’re proud to present a selection 
of our reusable instrumentation 
which may be suitable for the 
compilation of your hip surgery 
sets. The sets can be tailored to 
your requirements. 

ISO 13485 
ACCREDITED

NEED A BESPOKE INSTRUMENT? 
CONTACT OUR FRIENDLY TEAM 
TO DISCUSS YOUR REQUIREMENTS

About Surgical Holdings 2

Curettes 3

Elevators 4

Extractor 6

Hip Set  6

Hooks  7

Impactor 7

Levers 7

Mallets 8

Nail 9

Osteotomes, Chisels and Gouges 10

Pressurisers 12

Pushers 13

Rasp 14

Restrictor 14

Retractors 15

Skids 18



Contents

How To Pay
30 days credit is available (subject to status 
checks) or we accept Visa, Mastercard, Amex 
cards and cheque payments.

1

2

3

Choose your desired product from our 
extensive range or send your detailed tray 
list to us and we’ll do the work.

Email info@surgicalholdings.co.uk or call 
+44 (0)1702 602050 with the product 
codes and we will provide you with a quote.

Upon approval of the quote we will process 
your order. 

How To Order

30DAYS
CREDIT

We have over 50 years of knowledge and 
experience in our workshop. Our team of 
highly skilled technicians undertake a minimum 
apprenticeship of 5 years and are trained to 
manufacture instruments, rather than just repair 
them. This gives us 360 degree understanding 
of the challenge and the importance of correctly 
functioning medical devices.

We care immensely about the work we do, never 
forgetting that instruments we create and repair are 
responsible for saving lives.

We insist on controlling the quality of every item 
we manufacture, from the materials used to the 
rigorous procedures we apply to testing. Our range 
of supporting products are serviced and repaired 
in-house, ensuring we are always able to exceed our 
customers’ expectations.

Customers can receive training, participate in factory 
visits or simply call their local representative for 
guidance with instrumentation or management. 

Skill-sharing has been at the heart of our 
business for four generations and we 
frequently arrange workshops and attend 
events at which we can educate others.

We’re proud to present a selection 
of our reusable instrumentation 
which may be suitable for the 
compilation of your hip surgery 
sets. The sets can be tailored to 
your requirements. 

ISO 13485 
ACCREDITED

NEED A BESPOKE INSTRUMENT? 
CONTACT OUR FRIENDLY TEAM 
TO DISCUSS YOUR REQUIREMENTS

About Surgical Holdings 2

Curettes 3

Elevators 4

Extractor 6

Hip Set  6

Hooks  7

Impactor 7

Levers 7

Mallets 8

Nail 9

Osteotomes, Chisels and Gouges 10

Pressurisers 12

Pushers 13

Rasp 14

Restrictor 14

Retractors 15

Skids 18

H
ip

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

12To order please call +44 (0)1702 602050 or email info@surgicalholdings.co.uk 3

 Charnley Bone Curette 
With T handle, 380mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/N040 Large, 20 x 14mm

SC-OR/N041 Medium, 17 x 12mm

SC-OR/N042 Small, 11 x 8mm

Curettes

Charnley Ring Curette
With T handle  

Code

SC-OR/N042C

Refurbishment of orthopaedic sets

Book your orthopaedic set refurbishment 
on info@surgicalholdings.co.uk Before 

Refurb
After 
Refurb

Reference: 1 Data available on fi le.

Refurbishing 
instruments 
can save up to 

80% 
of the cost of buying new, 
with compelling evidence to 
demonstrate e� ectiveness 

Independent research1 showed that instruments 
refurbished by Surgical Holdings had a 4x reduction in 
the amount of residual protein.

The smooth and polished surface has an increased cleaning 
e�  cacy, and all refurbishments come with an 18 month 
warranty as standard. Standard turnaround times are 
1 week and an express 2 day service is also available.



H
ip

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

Need advice? Our friendly team of experts will be happy to assist you4

Hohmann Bone Elevator
Curved

Code Description

SC-OR/305  285mm long x 34mm wide

 Hohmann Bone Lever 
Curved, Leicester Royal Infi rmary pattern

Code Description

SC-OR/LGH-HOH 340mm long x 23mm wide

 Hohmann-Aldinger Bone Elevator 
Curved

Code Description

SC-OR/304  270mm long x 24mm wide 

 Elevators 

 Hohmann-Muller Spike Elevator 
With narrow spade

Code Description

SC-OR/307f 220mm long, 10mm wide

SC-OR/307 230mm long, 12mm wide

SC-OR/308 240mm long, 18mm wide

Hohmann-Muller Spike Bone 
Elevator  
Curved, 235mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/308D 45mm wide

Sterile Arthrodesis 
& Kirschner Wires
✔   Highest grade implant quality stainless 

steel to ISO 5832-1

✔   Reduces risk of sharps injuries to Sterile 
Services personnel

✔   All popular sizes in stock and can 
manufacture any custom size, 
including threaded wires



H
ip

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

Need advice? Our friendly team of experts will be happy to assist you4

Hohmann Bone Elevator
Curved

Code Description

SC-OR/305  285mm long x 34mm wide

 Hohmann Bone Lever 
Curved, Leicester Royal Infi rmary pattern

Code Description

SC-OR/LGH-HOH 340mm long x 23mm wide

 Hohmann-Aldinger Bone Elevator 
Curved

Code Description

SC-OR/304  270mm long x 24mm wide 

 Elevators 

 Hohmann-Muller Spike Elevator 
With narrow spade

Code Description

SC-OR/307f 220mm long, 10mm wide

SC-OR/307 230mm long, 12mm wide

SC-OR/308 240mm long, 18mm wide

Hohmann-Muller Spike Bone 
Elevator  
Curved, 235mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/308D 45mm wide

Sterile Arthrodesis 
& Kirschner Wires
✔   Highest grade implant quality stainless 

steel to ISO 5832-1

✔   Reduces risk of sharps injuries to Sterile 
Services personnel

✔   All popular sizes in stock and can 
manufacture any custom size, 
including threaded wires

H
ip

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

12To order please call +44 (0)1702 602050 or email info@surgicalholdings.co.uk 5

Lanes Elevator  
355mm long

Code

SC-OR/N049

 Muller Soft Tissue Retractor 

 Lange-Hohmann Bone Elevator 
250mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/307i 24mm wide

Code Description

SC-OR/307aNOR 410mm long, 40mm wide

SC-OR/307bNOR 300mm long, 40mm wide

 Elevators 

 Schumacher Bone Elevator 
290mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/307k 35mm wide, 18mm at edge

 Wagner Bone Elevator 
220mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/307h 17mm wide

 Schumacher Bone Elevator 
345mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/307j 37mm wide, 18mm at edge



H
ip

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

Need advice? Our friendly team of experts will be happy to assist you6

Femoral Dislocation Lever
285mm

Curved Osteotome
260mm

Hip Set  

Code Description

SC-OR/N059A Spoon elevator 25mm with blue acetal suregrip 
handle – large

Code Description

SC-OR/N059D With blue acetal suregrip handle - 2

Small Gouge
240mm

Code Description

SC-OR/N059E 8mm cranked blue acetal suregrip handle

Extractor 

 Moore Femoral Head Extractor 
With T handle

Code Description

SC-OR/N005 150mm long

SC-OR/N006 205mm long

Muller Curette
240mm

Code Description

SC-OR/N059B Curette 27mm with blue acetal suregrip handle 
– large

Muller Curette
270mm

Code Description

SC-OR/N059C Curette 9mm with blue acetal suregrip handle 
– small



H
ip

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

Need advice? Our friendly team of experts will be happy to assist you6

Femoral Dislocation Lever
285mm

Curved Osteotome
260mm

Hip Set  

Code Description

SC-OR/N059A Spoon elevator 25mm with blue acetal suregrip 
handle – large

Code Description

SC-OR/N059D With blue acetal suregrip handle - 2

Small Gouge
240mm

Code Description

SC-OR/N059E 8mm cranked blue acetal suregrip handle

Extractor 

 Moore Femoral Head Extractor 
With T handle

Code Description

SC-OR/N005 150mm long

SC-OR/N006 205mm long

Muller Curette
240mm

Code Description

SC-OR/N059B Curette 27mm with blue acetal suregrip handle 
– large

Muller Curette
270mm

Code Description

SC-OR/N059C Curette 9mm with blue acetal suregrip handle 
– small

H
ip

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

12To order please call +44 (0)1702 602050 or email info@surgicalholdings.co.uk 7

Hooks

Dislocation Hook

Code Description

SC-OR/SH-5703 253mm long

Impactor

 Judet Impactor 
Stainless steel handle with nylon head

Code Description

SC-OR/N009 140mm long

Levers

Bennett Cobra Bone Lever  
240mm long

Code

SC-OR/425

Charnley Femoral Lever  
300mm long

Code

SC-OR-694

 Dislocation Hip Hook  
Blue acetal “Suregrip” handle  

Code Description

SC-OR/420 185mm long

Hohmann Bone Lever  
320mm long

Code

SC-OR/646

Tager Bone Lever Angle Joint  
175mm long

Code Description

SH009129 12mm wide



H
ip

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

Need advice? Our friendly team of experts will be happy to assist you8

 Heath Mallet  
Stainless steel, 135mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/N044c 650 grams

SC-OR/N044b 920 grams

SC-OR/N044 1150 grams

SC-OR/N044a 1340 grams

Mallet
Blue acetal “Suregrip” handle, 275mm long

Code

SC-OR/270A-BH

 Mallets 

Mallet 
Blue acetal, 255mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/22a 520 grams, vertical end

SC-OR/22 650 grams, horizontal end

Mallet 
Stainless steel, 270mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/270 640 grams

SC-OR/271 1020 grams

Surgical Holdings Mallet 
Stainless steel with blue acetal “Suregrip” 
handle domed faced head, 200mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/418BH 650 grams 

 Orthopaedic Mallet  
Surgical Holdings pattern, stainless steel, 
170mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/N055b 800 grams

SC-OR/N055 880 grams

SC-OR/N055a 1020 grams



H
ip

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

Need advice? Our friendly team of experts will be happy to assist you8

 Heath Mallet  
Stainless steel, 135mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/N044c 650 grams

SC-OR/N044b 920 grams

SC-OR/N044 1150 grams

SC-OR/N044a 1340 grams

Mallet
Blue acetal “Suregrip” handle, 275mm long

Code

SC-OR/270A-BH

 Mallets 

Mallet 
Blue acetal, 255mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/22a 520 grams, vertical end

SC-OR/22 650 grams, horizontal end

Mallet 
Stainless steel, 270mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/270 640 grams

SC-OR/271 1020 grams

Surgical Holdings Mallet 
Stainless steel with blue acetal “Suregrip” 
handle domed faced head, 200mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/418BH 650 grams 

 Orthopaedic Mallet  
Surgical Holdings pattern, stainless steel, 
170mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/N055b 800 grams

SC-OR/N055 880 grams

SC-OR/N055a 1020 grams

H
ip

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

12To order please call +44 (0)1702 602050 or email info@surgicalholdings.co.uk 9

✔  Stryker, Synthes, Hall, Microaire, 
De Soutter, and all other common 
brands repaired 

✔  All dental tools can be repaired, 
including bearings and rotor 
replacement

✔  We also repair Phaco Handpieces 
and Ultrasound Handpieces

info@surgicalholdings.co.uk

Did you know... 

We repair power tools, 
pneumatic tools and hoses

 Mallets Nail

Square Headed Nail  
150mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/N043B 6mm wide

 Surgical Holdings 
Orthopaedic Mallet  
Stainless steel with blue acetal “Suregrip” handle 
270mm long 

Surgical Holdings 
Orthopaedic Mallet 
Stainless steel with blue acetal “Suregrip” handle 
200mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/410 720 grams 

SC-OR/411 800 grams

SC-OR/412 900 grams

SC-OR/413 970 grams

Code Description

SC-OR/414BH 660 grams 

SC-OR/415BH 790 grams

SC-OR/416BH 1020 grams

SC-OR/417BH 1400 grams



H
ip

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

Need advice? Our friendly team of experts will be happy to assist you10

 Osteotomes ,  Chisels  and  Gouges 

 Capener Osteotome  
Blue acetal “Suregrip” handle, 250mm long

 Lexer Osteotome 
Blue acetal “Suregrip” handle, 180mm long

 Capener Chisel 
Blue acetal “Suregrip” handle straight, 
250mm long

Capener Osteotome
Blue acetal “Suregrip” handle, straight, 
255mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/SH5347a 4mm

Shallow curved

Code Description

SC-OR/384 Width 6mm

SC-OR/385 Width 10mm

SC-OR/386 Width 12mm

SC-OR/387 Width 15mm

SC-OR/388 Width 20mm

SC-OR/389 Width 25mm

SC-OR/390 Width 30mm

Code Description

SC-OR/374 Width 6mm

SC-OR/375 Width 8mm

SC-OR/376 Width 10mm

SC-OR/377 Width 12mm

SC-OR/378 Width 13mm

Code Description

SC-OR/368 Width 6mm

SC-OR/369 Width 10mm

SC-OR/370 Width 12mm

Code Description

SC-OR/379 Width 15mm

SC-OR/380 Width 18mm

SC-OR/381 Width 20mm

SC-OR/382 Width 25mm

SC-OR/383 Width 30mm

Code Description

SC-OR/371 Width 15mm

SC-OR/372 Width 20mm

SC-OR/373 Width 25mm

Acute curved

Code Description

SC-OR/390a Width 6mm

SC-OR/390b Width 10mm

SC-OR/390c Width 15mm

SC-OR/390d Width 20mm

SC-OR/390e Width 25mm

 Moore Hollow Osteotome  
Rectangular, for curved standard stems 

 Box Chisel  
Blue acetal “Suregrip” handle, 285mm long 

Code

SC-OR/N008b

Code Description

SC-OR/N008 135mm long

SC-OR/N008a 255mm long



H
ip

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

Need advice? Our friendly team of experts will be happy to assist you10

 Osteotomes ,  Chisels  and  Gouges 

 Capener Osteotome  
Blue acetal “Suregrip” handle, 250mm long

 Lexer Osteotome 
Blue acetal “Suregrip” handle, 180mm long

 Capener Chisel 
Blue acetal “Suregrip” handle straight, 
250mm long

Capener Osteotome
Blue acetal “Suregrip” handle, straight, 
255mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/SH5347a 4mm

Shallow curved

Code Description

SC-OR/384 Width 6mm

SC-OR/385 Width 10mm

SC-OR/386 Width 12mm

SC-OR/387 Width 15mm

SC-OR/388 Width 20mm

SC-OR/389 Width 25mm

SC-OR/390 Width 30mm

Code Description

SC-OR/374 Width 6mm

SC-OR/375 Width 8mm

SC-OR/376 Width 10mm

SC-OR/377 Width 12mm

SC-OR/378 Width 13mm

Code Description

SC-OR/368 Width 6mm

SC-OR/369 Width 10mm

SC-OR/370 Width 12mm

Code Description

SC-OR/379 Width 15mm

SC-OR/380 Width 18mm

SC-OR/381 Width 20mm

SC-OR/382 Width 25mm

SC-OR/383 Width 30mm

Code Description

SC-OR/371 Width 15mm

SC-OR/372 Width 20mm

SC-OR/373 Width 25mm

Acute curved

Code Description

SC-OR/390a Width 6mm

SC-OR/390b Width 10mm

SC-OR/390c Width 15mm

SC-OR/390d Width 20mm

SC-OR/390e Width 25mm

 Moore Hollow Osteotome  
Rectangular, for curved standard stems 

 Box Chisel  
Blue acetal “Suregrip” handle, 285mm long 

Code

SC-OR/N008b

Code Description

SC-OR/N008 135mm long

SC-OR/N008a 255mm long

H
ip

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

12To order please call +44 (0)1702 602050 or email info@surgicalholdings.co.uk 11

OTHER LENGTHS AND SIZES AVAILABLE

 Capener Lamina Gouge 
Blue acetal “Suregrip” handle, straight, 
265mm long

Capener Lamina Gouge
Cranked, blue acetal “Suregrip” handle, 
250mm long 

Capener Lamina Gouge
Swan neck, blue acetal “Suregrip” handle,
250mm long

Capener Lamina Gouge
Reverse cranked, blue acetal “Suregrip” handle, 
245mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/373c Width 6mm 

SC-OR/373d Width 8mm

SC-OR/373j Width 10mm

SC-OR/373e Width 11mm 

SC-OR/373f Width 16mm

SC-OR/373k Width 17mm

Code Description

SC-OR/373g Width 8mm 

With reversed edge

Code Description

SC-OR/373cre Width 6mm 

SC-OR/373dre Width 8mm

SC-OR/373jre Width 10mm

SC-OR/373er Width 11mm 

SC-OR/373fre Width 16mm

SC-OR/373kre Width 17mm

Code Description

SC-OR/362 Width 6mm

SC-OR/363 Width 10mm

SC-OR/364 Width 12mm

Code Description

SC-OR/373ar Width 11mm 

SC-OR/373nr Width 16mm

SC-OR/373jr Width 17mm 

Code Description

SC-OR/365 Width 15mm

SC-OR/366 Width 20mm

SC-OR/367 Width 25mm

Code Description

SC-OR/3730r Width 6mm 

SC-OR/3731r Width 8mm

SC-OR/373mr Width 10mm

 Osteotomes ,  Chisels  and  Gouges 



H
ip

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

Need advice? Our friendly team of experts will be happy to assist you12

Pressurisers

Acetabular Pressuriser  
370mm long, domed head, with T handle

Acetabular Pressuriser 
370mm, long fl at end 40mm x 14mm, 
with T handle  

Code

SH-5636-A

Code

SH-5636

Acetabular Pressuriser  
260mm long, with T handle  

Code Description

SH-5636A 25mm x 6mm end



H
ip

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

Need advice? Our friendly team of experts will be happy to assist you12

Pressurisers

Acetabular Pressuriser  
370mm long, domed head, with T handle

Acetabular Pressuriser 
370mm, long fl at end 40mm x 14mm, 
with T handle  

Code

SH-5636-A

Code

SH-5636

Acetabular Pressuriser  
260mm long, with T handle  

Code Description

SH-5636A 25mm x 6mm end

H
ip

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

12To order please call +44 (0)1702 602050 or email info@surgicalholdings.co.uk 13

 Pushers

 Charnley Cup Pusher 
With nylon head

 Charnley Prosthesis Pusher 
Stainless steel handle with nylon insert 

 Femoral Pusher 
Head impactor, white Pomalux

Code Description

SC-OR/N020 295mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/N021 180mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/N053 31mm ø x 180mm long



H
ip

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

Need advice? Our friendly team of experts will be happy to assist you14

Restrictor

 Hardinge Cement Restrictor 
With T handle 

Code Description

SC-OR/HR001 335mm long

Rasp

Bone File and Rasp  
216mm long

Code Description

SH002424 18mm wide

Arthroscope Repair

Surgical Holdings’ highly skilled and experienced technicians will return scopes to 
the manufacturer’s original specification. All parts are brand new and have full 
traceability. Surgical Holdings also manufacture their own fi bre optic light bundles.

18 month guarantee on the repair

OEM optical specification 
followed where possible 

Personal collection and delivery

Laser welding for sheaths

ISO 13485 accredited as recommended 
by MHRA* advice around endoscope 
storage and care

Join a free educational visit to our 
scope workshop and see all of our 
repair facilities

*MHRA Managing Medical Devices – April 2016



H
ip

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

Need advice? Our friendly team of experts will be happy to assist you14

Restrictor

 Hardinge Cement Restrictor 
With T handle 

Code Description

SC-OR/HR001 335mm long

Rasp

Bone File and Rasp  
216mm long

Code Description

SH002424 18mm wide

Arthroscope Repair

Surgical Holdings’ highly skilled and experienced technicians will return scopes to 
the manufacturer’s original specification. All parts are brand new and have full 
traceability. Surgical Holdings also manufacture their own fi bre optic light bundles.

18 month guarantee on the repair

OEM optical specification 
followed where possible 

Personal collection and delivery

Laser welding for sheaths

ISO 13485 accredited as recommended 
by MHRA* advice around endoscope 
storage and care

Join a free educational visit to our 
scope workshop and see all of our 
repair facilities

*MHRA Managing Medical Devices – April 2016

H
ip

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

12To order please call +44 (0)1702 602050 or email info@surgicalholdings.co.uk 15

 Charnley Initial 
Incision Retractor 

Code Description

SC-OR/N038a Frame only

SC-OR/N038b Weight only, 75mm x 50mm ø

SC-OR/NO38s Goal post pins and chain

Long blades

Code Description

SH006085 Long blade, 35mm deep

SC-OR/N038d Long blade, 50mm deep

SC-OR/NO38k Long blade, 65mm

SC-OR/NO38p Long blade, 70mm deep

SC-OR/N038f Long blade, 75mm deep 

SC-OR/N038h Long blade, 100mm deep

SH003877 Long blade, 125mm

SH003878 Long blade, 150mm

SC-OR/NO38m Long round blade, 50mm deep

Short blades

Code Description

SC-OR/NO38r Short blade, 25mm deep

SH006084 Short blade, 35mm deep

SC-OR/N038c Short blade, 50mm deep

SC-OR/NO38l Short blade, 65mm

SC-OR/N038e Short blade, 75mm deep

SC-OR/NO38q Short blade, 80mm deep

SC-OR/N038g Short blade, 100mm deep

SH003879 Short blade, 125mm

SH003880 Short blade, 150mm

Retractors

Anterior Hip Retractor  
400mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/5913 22mm wide

Anterior Retractor  
410mm long

Code

SC-OR/5914



H
ip

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

Need advice? Our friendly team of experts will be happy to assist you16

Retractors

Charnley Pin Retractor  
With goal posts

Code

SC-OR/N038I

Exeter Inferior Acetabular Retractor  

Code Description

SC-OR/5913A 400mm long, 22mm wide

SC-OR/5913B 345mm long, 42mm wide

Femoral Neck Delivery Retractor  
330mm long

Code

SC-OR/642

Gluteus Medius Retractor  
175mm long

Code

SC-OR/695

Cobra Retractor  
350mm long, double prong 51mm

Code

SH007226 Hohmann Angled Knee Retractor 
225mm long

Code

SH/5252



H
ip

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

Need advice? Our friendly team of experts will be happy to assist you16

Retractors

Charnley Pin Retractor  
With goal posts

Code

SC-OR/N038I

Exeter Inferior Acetabular Retractor  

Code Description

SC-OR/5913A 400mm long, 22mm wide

SC-OR/5913B 345mm long, 42mm wide

Femoral Neck Delivery Retractor  
330mm long

Code

SC-OR/642

Gluteus Medius Retractor  
175mm long

Code

SC-OR/695

Cobra Retractor  
350mm long, double prong 51mm

Code

SH007226 Hohmann Angled Knee Retractor 
225mm long

Code

SH/5252

H
ip

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

12To order please call +44 (0)1702 602050 or email info@surgicalholdings.co.uk 17

Retractors

Code Description

SH003859 34mm wide blade

Hohmann Retractor  
360mm long

Code

SC-OR/705

Muller Femoral Retractor  
350mm long, with blue acetal handle

Muller Soft Tissue Retractor  
410mm long

Code Description

SC-OR/696 30mm wide

Large Hip Retractor 
330mm long

Code

SC-OR/307L

Lateral Patellar Retractor  
265mm long double prong, 20mm wide

Code

SC-OR/710

PCL Retractor  
240mm long

Code

SC-OR/608

PCL Tibial Retractor  

Code

SC-OR/711



H
ip

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

Need advice? Our friendly team of experts will be happy to assist you18

Skids

 Murphy Skids 
Double ended, 355mm long 

Murphy Skids
Single ended, 330mm long 

Code Description

SC-OR/N007 Uncoated

SC-DIA/111 Coated

Code Description

SC-OR/N007a Coated

Index

A  

Acetabular Pressuriser  12

Anterior Hip Retractor  15

Anterior Retractor  15

B  

Bennett Cobra Bone Lever  7

Bone File and Rasp  14

Box Chisel  10

C  

Capener Chisel 10

Capener Lamina Gouge 11

Capener Osteotome  10

Charnley Bone Curette 3

Charnley Cup Pusher 13

Charnley Femoral Lever  7

Charnley Initial Incision Retractor 15

Charnley Pin Retractor  16

Charnley Prosthesis Pusher 13

Charnley Ring Curette 3

Cobra Retractor  16

Curved Osteotome 6

D  

Dislocation Hip Hook  7

Dislocation Hook 7

E  

Exeter Inferior Acetabular Retractor  16

Need advice? Our friendly team of experts will be happy to assist you



H
ip

 In
st

ru
m

en
ts

Need advice? Our friendly team of experts will be happy to assist you18

Skids

 Murphy Skids 
Double ended, 355mm long 

Murphy Skids
Single ended, 330mm long 

Code Description

SC-OR/N007 Uncoated

SC-DIA/111 Coated

Code Description

SC-OR/N007a Coated

Index

A  

Acetabular Pressuriser  12

Anterior Hip Retractor  15

Anterior Retractor  15

B  

Bennett Cobra Bone Lever  7

Bone File and Rasp  14

Box Chisel  10

C  

Capener Chisel 10

Capener Lamina Gouge 11

Capener Osteotome  10

Charnley Bone Curette 3

Charnley Cup Pusher 13

Charnley Femoral Lever  7

Charnley Initial Incision Retractor 15

Charnley Pin Retractor  16

Charnley Prosthesis Pusher 13

Charnley Ring Curette 3

Cobra Retractor  16

Curved Osteotome 6

D  

Dislocation Hip Hook  7

Dislocation Hook 7

E  

Exeter Inferior Acetabular Retractor  16

Need advice? Our friendly team of experts will be happy to assist you 12To order please call +44 (0)1702 602050 or email info@surgicalholdings.co.uk 19

Index

F  

Femoral Dislocation Lever 6

Femoral Neck Delivery Retractor  16

Femoral Pusher 13

G  

Gluteus Medius Retractor  16

H  

Hardinge Cement Restrictor 14

Heath Mallet  8

Hohmann-Aldinger Bone Elevator 4

Hohmann Angled Knee Retractor  16

Hohmann Bone Elevator 4

Hohmann Bone Lever 4, 7

Hohmann-Muller Spike Bone Elevator  4

Hohmann-Muller Spike Elevator 4

Hohmann Retractor  17

J  

Judet Impactor  7

L  

Lanes Elevator  5

Lange-Hohmann Bone Elevator 5

Large Hip Retractor 17

Lateral Patellar Retractor  17

Lexer Osteotome 10

M  

Mallet 8

Moore Femoral Head Extractor 6

Moore Hollow Osteotome  10

Muller Curette 6

Muller Femoral Retractor  17

Muller Soft Tissue Retractor 5, 17

Murphy Skids 18

O  

Orthopaedic Mallet  8

P  

PCL Retractor  17

PCL Tibial Retractor  17

S  

Schumacher Bone Elevator 5

Small Gouge 6

Square Headed Nail  9

Surgical Holdings Mallet  8

Surgical Holdings Orthopaedic Mallet  9

T  

Tager Bone Lever Angle Joint  7

W  

Wagner Bone Elevator 5



Surgical Holdings Parkside Centre, Temple Farm Ind. Est., Southend-on-Sea, Essex, SS2 5SJ
E. info@surgicalholdings.co.uk  T. +44 (0)1702 602050
surgicalholdings.co.uk

Version 2

Refurbish & Repair

Surgical Instruments

Laparoscopic Instrumentation

Electrosurgery Devices

Rigid Endoscopes

Instrument Sales

Surgical Holdings Instruments

Symmetry Surgical

Hermann Laparoscopic

Bissinger Bipolar

Light Leads

DIN Baskets & Containers

Sterile Packed K-Wires

Custom-made Instruments

Based in
the City of 
Southend


